Schlussbilanz der Stadt Germering zum 31.12.2010

A

STANT H

GERMERING

Aktiva

Passiva

Anlagevermogen

Immaterielle
Vermogensgegenstande

Sachanlagen

Finanzanlagen

Umlaufvermogen

Vorrate

Forderungen und sonst.
Vermogensgegenstande

liquide Mittel

Aktive Rechnungsabgrenzung

8.679.849,24 €

147.315.962,20 €

186.505,16 €

2.456.790,27 €

713.487,73 €

9.672.629,48 €

156.182.316,60 €

12.842.907,48 €

119.804,58 €

Eigenkapital
davon:
Jahresuberschuss 2010

Sonderposten

Riickstellungen

Verbindlichkeiten

Passive Rechnungsabgrenzung

86.589.920,14 €

8.405,98 €

46.300.204,98 €

9.907.535,24 €

24.917.275,84 €

1.430.092,46 €

Summe Aktiva

169.145.028,66 €

Summe Passiva

169.145.028,66 €




